GFR Vario Metal Detector
Metal Detector for free-fall applications
• Detects and separates magnetic and non-magnetic metal
contamination, even when enclosed in product
• Reduces expensive machinery failure and minimises production
downtime
• Ensures product quality
• Prevents customer complaints

AVS Danmark ApS • Skelvej 18 • 2640 Hedehusene  •  +45 46 56 43 43 • www.avsdanmark.dk
Technical Data GFR4000
Nominal passage
ø NW
System Jacob
Nominal passage reject
outlet ø NW “S“
System Jacob
Maximum scanning
sensitivity1) ø
Fe-ball
Maximum
throughput2)
Weight
(kg)
GFR4000/080 80 80 0.45 8000 l/h 65
GFR4000/100 100 100 0.57 12000 l/h 70
GFR4000/120 120 100 0.60 16000 l/h 75
GFR4000/150 150 150 0.77 25000 l/h 95
GFR4000/200 200 200 0.95 44000 l/h 145
GFR4000/250 250 200 1.20 69000 l/h 180
GFR4000
A B C D E F G H I 3) J K L M N O *)
GFR4000/080 337 307 267 312 16.5 639 7 143.5 411.5 138 276 35 app.158 app.38 /
GFR4000/100 337 307 267 312 16.5 660 7 143.5 412.0 138 276 28 app.183 app.50 /

H
8
1 Inlet
2 Detection coil
3 Separation unit
4 Reject outlet
5 Material outlet
6 Compressed-air connection
Technical Data GFR5000
Nominal width Ø NW
System Jacob
Maximum sensitivity 1) Ø
Ferrous ball
Max. throughput 2) Weight
(kg)
GFR5000/80 80 0.45 8000 l/h 75
GFR5000/100 100 0.57 12000 l/h 75
GFR5000/120 120 0.60 16000 l/h 75
GFR5000/150 150 0.77 25000 l/h 125
GFR5000/200 200 0.95 44000 l/h 145
GFR5000/250 250 1.20 69000 l/h 190
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
GFR5000/80 390 360 203 293 55 615 9 221.0 496 165 330 51 app. 108 app.23
GFR5000/100 390 360 223 313 45 695 9 202.5 471 165 33 51 app. 124 app.30
GFR5000/120 390 360 238 328 45 749 9 215.0 496 165 033 51 app. 148 app.43

sensitivity 1)
Ø Ferrous ball
Maximum
throughput 2)
Nominal width
System Jacob
Ø A
Rectangular
flange inside
dimension
Inlet,
effective ID of Inlet
pipe Ø B
Weight
(kg)
GFR8000/200 0.95 44000 I/h 200 416 x 200 182 app.220
GFR8000/250 1.20 69000 I/h 250 416 x 200 237 app.235
GFR8000/300 1.59 100000 I/h 300 516 x 200 297 app.260
GFR8000/350 2.91 136000 I/h 350 516 x 200 338 app.290
C D E F G H I J K L M
GFR8000/200 465 61 780 740 1154 268 688 704 150 416 474
GFR8000/250 465 72 780 740 1165 268 688 704 150 416 474
GFR8000/300 600 79 880 840 1287 338 858 774 182 516 574